
Subsequent to the original filing of the 2018 Statutory Annual Statement, the Company determined that 
certain tax planning strategies could not be utilized. The resulting reduction in the net deferred tax asset lowered 
the Company's capital and surplus by $8.8 million at December 31, 2018; there was no impact to the Company's net 
loss for the year ended December 31, 2018. 
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ANNUAL STATEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2018 OF THE  Columbus Life Insurance Company

SCHEDULE S - PART 7
Restatement of Balance Sheet to Identify Net Credit for Ceded Reinsurance

1
As Reported 

(net of ceded)

2
Restatement 
Adjustments

3
Restated

(gross of ceded)

ASSETS (Page 2, Col. 3) 

1. Cash and invested assets (Line 12) 3,922,358,895  3,922,358,895 

2. Reinsurance (Line 16) 9,186,124 (9,186,124) 0 

3. Premiums and considerations (Line 15) 11,980,567 5,709,134 17,689,701 

4. Net credit for ceded reinsurance XXX 93,587,870 93,587,870 

5. All other admitted assets (balance) 43,026,807  43,026,807 

6. Total assets excluding Separate Accounts (Line 26) 3,986,552,393 90,110,880 4,076,663,273 

7. Separate Account assets (Line 27) 104,851,944  104,851,944 

8. Total assets (Line 28) 4,091,404,337 90,110,880 4,181,515,217 

LIABILITIES, CAPITAL AND SURPLUS (Page 3)

9. Contract reserves (Lines 1 and 2) 3,123,853,298 81,115,889 3,204,969,187 

10. Liability for deposit-type contracts (Line 3) 355,175,320  355,175,320 

11. Claim reserves (Line 4) 9,992,024 8,994,991 18,987,015 

12. Policyholder dividends/reserves (Lines 5 through 7) 11,776,301  11,776,301 

13. Premium & annuity considerations received in advance (Line 8) 149,825  149,825 

14. Other contract liabilities (Line 9) 25,600,921  25,600,921 

15. Reinsurance in unauthorized companies (Line 24.02 minus inset amount) 0 0 0 

16. Funds held under reinsurance treaties with unauthorized reinsurers (Line 24.03 minus inset 
amount) 0  0 

17. Reinsurance with Certified Reinsurers (Line 24.02 inset amount) 0  0 

18. Funds held under reinsurance treaties with Certified Reinsurers (Line 24.03 inset amount)   0 

19. All other liabilities (balance) 186,507,402  186,507,402 

20. Total liabilities excluding Separate Accounts (Line 26) 3,713,055,091 90,110,880 3,803,165,971 

21. Separate Account liabilities (Line 27) 104,851,944  104,851,944 

22. Total liabilities (Line 28) 3,817,907,035 90,110,880 3,908,017,915 

23. Capital & surplus (Line 38) 273,497,302 XXX 273,497,302 

24. Total liabilities, capital & surplus (Line 39) 4,091,404,337 90,110,880 4,181,515,217 

NET CREDIT FOR CEDED REINSURANCE

25. Contract reserves 81,115,889 

26. Claim reserves 8,994,991 

27. Policyholder dividends/reserves 0 

28. Premium & annuity considerations received in advance 0 

29. Liability for deposit-type contracts 0 

30. Other contract liabilities 0 

31. Reinsurance ceded assets 9,186,124 

32. Other ceded reinsurance recoverables 0 

33. Total ceded reinsurance recoverables 99,297,004 

34. Premiums and considerations 5,709,134 

35. Reinsurance in unauthorized companies 0 

36. Funds held under reinsurance treaties with unauthorized reinsurers 0 

37. Reinsurance with Certified Reinsurers 0 

38. Funds held under reinsurance treaties with Certified Reinsurers 0 

39. Other ceded reinsurance payables/offsets 0 

40. Total ceded reinsurance payable/offsets 5,709,134 

41. Total net credit for ceded reinsurance 93,587,870 
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